
 

Municipality of Strathroy-Caradoc 

Schedule of 2025 Strategic Priorities Meetings 

 

Monday, January 13, 2025     5:00 p.m.  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, February 10, 2025      5:00 p.m.  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, March 10, 2025         5:00 p.m.                  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, April 14, 2025              5:00 p.m.                  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, May 12, 2025                5:00 p.m.  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, June 9, 2025               5:00 p.m.                  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, July 14, 2025                 5:00 p.m.                 Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, August 11, 2025  5:00 p.m.                 RECESS                

Monday, September 8, 2025    5:00 p.m.   Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 5:00 p.m.  Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, November 10, 2025        5:00 p.m.                Strategic Priorities Meeting 

Monday, December 8, 2025 5:00 p.m.               RECESS 


